

## 6th Annual Mo Boy Summer Fest Studebaker Park, IN August 3<sup>rd</sup>-4<sup>th</sup>, 2019

## **Sponsorship Agreement**

Sponsor Information	City	State	Zip Code
	Day Phone	Fax	
Sponsoring Organization			
	Email		
Sponsor Contact			
Mailing Address			

## **Sponsorship Levels**

Please refer to the sponsorship opportunities page for detailed

information about sponsorships levels.

- o Platinum Sponsor (\$1,000)
- o Gold Sponsor (\$500)
- o Silver Sponsor (\$375)
- o Bronze Sponsor (\$250)
- Friend Sponsor (\$150)
- In-Kind Donation
  - o Brief description of donated items

## Please mail completed agreement and payment to:

Mo Boy LLC Attention: Mo Boy Summer Fest PO Box 7734 Tempe, AZ 85281

(Make check/MO payable to Mo Boy LLC)